2024 CYO Boys Wrestling Schedule

All Matches will begin immediately following the weigh ins.

Match Date 1 Weigh- Ins Teams Venue Officials
Monday, fanuary 29, 2024 6:00 PM Christ the King/ St. Pius x, vs. St. Malachy, St. Roch Christ the King
Tuesday, January 30, 2024 6:00 PM St. Simon vs. St. Louis de Montfort St. Simon
Thursday, February 1, 2024 6:00 PM St. Jude vs, St. Michael, indy St. Jude
Friday, February 2, 2024 6:00 PM St. Maria Goretti vs. Eastside Catholic, St. St. Maria Goretti
Luke/Immaculate Heart
Match Date 2 Weigh- Ins Teams Venue Officials
Monday, February 5, 2024 6:00 PM Christ the King/ St. Pius X vs. St. Michael, Indy St, Pius X
Tuesday, February 6, 2024 6:00 PM fastside Catholic vs. St. Luke/immaculate Heart, St. Malachy Scecina HS
Wednesday, February 7, 2024 6:00 PM St. jude vs. 5t. Louis de Montfort, St, Roch St. Roch
Thursday, February 8, 2024 6:00 PM St. Maria Goretti vs. St. Simon St. Maria Goretti
Match Date 3 Weigh- Ins | Teams Venue Officials
Monday, February 12, 2024 6:00 PM Christ the King/St. Pius vs. St. Maria Goretti/St. Simon Christ the King
Monday, February 12, 2024 6:00 PM St. Malachy vs. St. Michael, Indy St. Michael, Indy
St. Louis de Montfort vs. St. Luke/Immaculate Heart NEED SITE
Eastside Catholic
Thursday, February 15, 2024 6:00 PM St. Roch vs. St. Jude St. Jude




Match Date 4 Weigh-Ins | Teams Venue Officials
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 6:00 PM St. Simon vs. Christ the King/St. Pius X St. Simon
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 6:00 PM St. Maria Goretti vs. St. Luke St, Maria Goretti
Wednesday, February 21, 2024 6:00 PM Eastside Catholic vs. St. jude St. Michael, Indy OL Lourdes
Wednesday, February 21, 2024 6:.00 PM St. Malachy vs. St. Louis de Montfort, St. Roch St. Roch
Information about these meets will be sent to the team coaches.
Weigh-ins Teams
Sunday, February 25, 2024 Doors open at 12:00 PM | Southside Scuffle Invitational meet
Weigh Ins 12:30 PM Eastside Catholic, St. Luke/ Immaculate Heart
St. Jude, St. Michael, Indy, St. Malachy,
St. Roch
Saturday, February 24, 2024 Doors open at 9:30 St. Maria Goretti Invitation St. Maria Goretti
Weigh ins 10:00 AM St, Maria Goretti, Christ the King/St. Pius X
St. Louis de Montfort/St. Simon
Match Date 5 Weigh- Ins Teams Venue Officials
Wednesday, February 28, 2024 6:00 PM St. Roch vs. Christ the King /St Pius X vs. St. Roch
St. Luke/Immaculate Heart
Woednesday, February 28, 2024 6:00 PM St. Maria Goretti vs. St. Malachy St. Maria Goretti
Looking for new date St. Michael, Indy vs. Eastside Catholic, St. Michael, Indy
St. Louis de Montfort
Thursday, February 29, 2024 6:00 PM St. Jude vs. Simon, St. Luke/Immaculate Heart St. Jude




Match Date 6 Weigh-Ins Teams Venue Official
Tuesday, March 5, 2024 6:00 PM St. Simon vs. St. Luke/Immaculate Heart, St. Michael, indy St. Simon

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 6:00 PM Christ the King/St. Pius X vs. Eastside Catholic, St. Malachy St. Pius X

Thursday, March 7, 2024 6:00 PM St. Jude vs. St. Maria Goretti, 5t. Louis de Montfort, St. Roch | St. Jude

Saturday, March 2, 2024 Times TBA Bishop Chatard Invitational Cadet Duels Bishop Chatard HS

Monday, March 11, 2024 Wrestling Seeding Meeting 6:00 PM at the CYO Office

All teams must have a representative at this meeting

| Tuesday March 12, 2024 | CYQO Wrestling Tournament | Doors open at 4:30 Weigh-in 5:00 pm [ Bishop Chatard High School |

[Wednesday March 13, 2024 | CYO Wrestling Finals | Doors open at 4:30 | Bishop Chatard High School ]

Additional Invitational meets (Information will come from the host of these meets)
Jim Troy Meet At St. Guerin Catholic High School 3 and 4 Grade 5" and 6™ Grade. January 21, 2024
Guerin Takedown At Guerin Catholic High School — Sunday, February 4, 2024

Little Guys
McClellan K to 2™ Grade At Scecina High School Saturday, February 24, 2024
Little Guys City Roncalli High School ~ Marach 9, 2024



